
Show #111124: CRCHA Fall Derby (11/11/2024-11/15/2024)

160. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 895 SJR Diamond Luna Debbie Crafton 436.00 Debbie Crafton

2 893 Ohh You Betcha Debbie Crafton 435.00 Debbie Crafton

3 635 WCR Who Spooked It Cody Halford 433.50 Jessica Halford

4 981 Steve Stunning Jayson (JJ) Fisher 431.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

5 604 No Enemies Elizabeth Kania 429.00 Renee Dubois

6T 593 Cattaray Tyler Stevenson 426.00 MS Horses LLC

6T 736 Love Struck Forever Jamie Roberts 426.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

8T 682 Socks By Boon Benita Lee 423.50 Flint Lee

8T 645 Nacho Ruth Noring 423.50 Ruth Noring

10 813 Bet Hesa Nu Star Ty Fowler 422.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

11 707 I Be Jonezin Haley Aquino 418.50 David & Sherrie Aquino

12 650 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 418.00 Lester Walker

13 717 CCR Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 407.50 Coal Creek Ranch

14 788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 397.50 Gerrica Manda

15 345 Shes Tuff N Smart Mason Beal 392.00 Shauna Garrett Beal

16 705 Boons Metallic Rey Guy Salisbury 386.00 Camille Salisbury

161. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: C - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 635 WCR Who Spooked It Cody Halford 433.50 Jessica Halford

2 604 No Enemies Elizabeth Kania 429.00 Renee Dubois

3T 593 Cattaray Tyler Stevenson 426.00 MS Horses LLC

3T 736 Love Struck Forever Jamie Roberts 426.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

5T 682 Socks By Boon Benita Lee 423.50 Flint Lee

5T 645 Nacho Ruth Noring 423.50 Ruth Noring

7 813 Bet Hesa Nu Star Ty Fowler 422.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

8 707 I Be Jonezin Haley Aquino 418.50 David & Sherrie Aquino

9 650 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 418.00 Lester Walker

10 717 CCR Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 407.50 Coal Creek Ranch

11 788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 397.50 Gerrica Manda

12 345 Shes Tuff N Smart Mason Beal 392.00 Shauna Garrett Beal

13 705 Boons Metallic Rey Guy Salisbury 386.00 Camille Salisbury

162. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 593 Cattaray Tyler Stevenson 426.00 MS Horses LLC

1T 736 Love Struck Forever Jamie Roberts 426.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

3 645 Nacho Ruth Noring 423.50 Ruth Noring

4 813 Bet Hesa Nu Star Ty Fowler 422.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

5 707 I Be Jonezin Haley Aquino 418.50 David & Sherrie Aquino

6 650 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 418.00 Lester Walker

7 717 CCR Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 407.50 Coal Creek Ranch

8 788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 397.50 Gerrica Manda

9 345 Shes Tuff N Smart Mason Beal 392.00 Shauna Garrett Beal

10 705 Boons Metallic Rey Guy Salisbury 386.00 Camille Salisbury


